
EMPIRE LAUNDRY CO.
7S5

Bryant Street
Phone Sooth 277

PIT CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. PLA 1397

Pittlick & Metzio (Matthew Pittlick and Os-
car Metzlo) liquors, 23, 6th, and 200, 6th

Plttman John N., asst. supt. Pac. Mutual Life
Ins. Co., r. 351 Clementina

Plttman Key (Rosener & Pittmau) r. Cape
Nome, Alaska

C^Pittman. See Pitman
Pitto G. L., gardener Colombo Market
Pitto James, teamster Campodonico-Malcom

Co.. r. 2308% Taylor
Pitto Joseph, drayman, 512 Sansome, r. 606

Francisco
Pitto Louisa Miss, r. 633 Vallejo
Pitto Mary, widow (Pitto & Milani) r. 635 Val-

lejo
Pitto Paul, fruits, 123, 9th
Pitto & Milani (Mrs. Mary Pitto and Fiora-

vante Milani) livery stable, 706 Sansome
Pitts Frederick W. (Heine & Co.) r. 1271 Turk
Pitts Frederick W., stationery, 1008 Market,

r. 429 Buchanan
Pitts George W., marine engineer, r. 1483 Va-

lencia
Pitts Thomas, meterman Spring Valley W.

W., r. 64 Utah
Pittsburg Aluminum Co., 115 Grant Av.
PITTSBURG BRIDGE CO.

W. B. Isaacs agent, 226 Market
Pittsburg Reduction Co. (Pittsburg, Pa.)

aluminum wire, 31 New Montgomery
Pittsburg Visible Writing Machine, oflSce 310

California
Plttsinger EJliza A., widow, r. 57 Prospect Av.
Plver Jesse C, clerk, r. 1005 Hayes
Piver Kate L., widow, r. 1005 Hayes
Pixley Clarence E., conductor Market St. Ry.,

r. 220 Turk
Pixley Hall, NE. cor. Polk and Pacific Av.
Pixley J. B., painter, r. 311% Jessie
Pixley Memorial Free Kindergarten. Miss H.

B. Griswold principal, 2232 Green
Pixley Morrison, r. 617 Powell
Pixley Will I. (Hess & Pixley) r. 32 Fell
Pizarro Louis, bellman Palace Hotel, r. 6%

Lewis
Pizarro Seraphina Miss, teacher music, r.

1419a Mason
Pizochero Charles, delicacies, 1431 Stockton, r.

520 Vallejo
Pizzigoni Giuseppe, window cleaner, r. 331

Broadway
Pizzotti Thomas, marine engineer, r. 771 How-

ard
Plaa Peter, shoes, 628 Broadway, r. 1502%

Stockton
Place Daniel N., purser, r. 40O Oak
Place George W., porter, r. 189 Harriet
Place J. E., secy. Dos Palos Oil and Devel-

opment & Co., r. Dos Palos, Cal.

Place Jonah W., carpenter S. P. Co., r. 2538
Folsom

Place Mary Miss, dressmaker, r. 226 Turk
Placial Emily Miss, r. 39 Brady
Pladwell Clarence, pressman C. H. French, r.

Fruitvale
CT'Plaeger. See Ploeger
Plagemann Frederick P. (Wieneke & Plage-

mann) r. Golden West Hotel
PLAGEMANN H. & CO.

(Henry Plagemann) importers tobacco and
manufacturers cigars, 316-318 Sansome

Plagemann Henry (H. Plagemann & Co.) r.

317 Lark in

Plagemann Henry G., cashier William Wolft
& Co., r. 1040 Page

Plagemann J. Frederick (Slebe Bros. & Plag-
emann) r. 1040 Page

Plagemann John C, insurance, r. 625 Grove
Plagemann Louis, engraver Shreve & Co., r.

625 Grove
Plagemann Max F.. etcher Am. Process En-

graving Co., r. 625 Grove
Plagemann Oscar F.. student, r. 1040 Page
Plagemann Walter O., salesman, r. 317 Lar-

kin

E. L BUNCE
Eastern Property for Exchange

Country Property, Oakland Business
and San Francisco City Property.

908 BROADWAY, OAKUND, CAL.

Plagemann William (Hinz & Plagemann) r.

1543 Post
Plagemann William Jr., r. 1543 Post
Plagemann William J., operator Cal. Photo

Jewelry Mfg. Co., r. 625 Grove
Plakuter Frederick, seaman, r. 5 Washington
Plambeck Charles, machinist and sewing ma-

chines, 1915 Mission
Plambeck Charles J., r. 1915 Mission
Plambeck William, waiter James F. McDon-

ald, r. 501, 20th
Plamondon Joseph E., varieties. 8, 8th
Plamondon Louis, jeweler, r. 1421 Webster
Plamondon Richard L., clerk, r. 1421 Webster
Planchard Kate Mrs., dressmaker, r. 1207

Market
Plancich Carrie Miss, bookkeeper Allec &

Perpoli, r. 216 Steiner
Plancich Nicholas (Zan Bros. & Co.) r. 3546.

19th
Planck William, coachman, 2020 Washington
Planer Adolph. shademaker, r. 70 Whitney
Planer Catherine, widow, r. 465 Minna
Planer Charles B., laborer Western Sugar

Ref., r. 465 Minna
Planer Ralph, clerk F. Gotterke, r. 70 Whit-

ney
lC7"Planer. See Ploner
Plank Louis, plumber, r. 7, 7th Av.
Plant Alfred, cook, r. 228 East South
Plant F., apprentice John Hoey. r. 119 Silver
Plant Hamilton H., liquors and cigars, 117,

6th. r. 544 Minna
Plant Henry, carpenter, r. 309, 28th
Plant J. W. Mrs., widow, r. 119 Silver rear
Plant Linwood T., r. 202 Oak
Plant Peter, carpenter, r. 4246, 24th
Plant Raymond H., special agent Home Life

Ins. Co. of N. Y., r. 27 Eureka
Plant Sydney L., manager New Jersey As-

bestos Co., 7 Mission, r. 835 Post
Plant William, builder, 4252, 24th
Plantard John, chipper Joshua Hendy Ma-

chine Wks., r. 725 Sansome
Planter Henry, hostler Johnson & Brown, r.

120, 14th

PLANTERS' LINE TO HONOLULU
Welch & Co. agents, 220 California

Planz Henry (Henry Planz & Son) r. 567 Geary

PLANZ HENRY & SON
(Henry and Theodore) merchant tailors,
563-566 Geary, tel. East 757

Planz Theodore (Henry Planz & Son) r. 567
Geary

PLASBERG ROBERT
proprietor The Progress, 327-329 Bush, r.

20 Bartlett
Plaskett John, r. 1222 Mission
Plaskett Peter L., chief engineer str. City of

Puebla, r. 540 Fillmore
Plastrer William P., conductor, r. 3420b Mis-

sion
Plate Andrew, teamster, r. 572 Liberty
Plate August F.. clerk Pac. Tel. & Tel. Co.,

r. Oakland
Plate Charles F., meterman S. F. Gas & Elec.

Co., r. 215, 5th
Plate D. M., with S. F. Gas & Elec. Co., r.

215, 5th
Plate Dora, widow, r. 215. 5th
Plate Dora Miss, clerk, r. 572 Liberty
Plate F. K., shipping clerk Porter Bros. Co.,

r. 720 Post

J. F.CUTTER WHISKEY
LMirtinSCo.
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